
INTERNATIONAL TENDERS TO THE KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

(End of November 2014)

Saudi Arabia: Irrigation maintenance
15 November 2014 13:08 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Maintenance of irrigation systems

• Description: Maintenance of irrigation systems, and maintenance and irrigation of 
plantations and gardens

• Closing date: 7 January 2015
• Tender no.: 36006
• Cost of tender documents: SR10,000
• Client: King Fahd Medical City
• Address: PO Box 59046, Riyadh 11525
• Phone: (9661) 4656666/ 4651455
• Fax: (9661) 4614006/ 4674006/ 4671458
• Email: purchasing@kfmc.med.sa
• Website: http://www.kfmc.med.sa

Saudi Arabia: Veterinary clinic
15 November 2014 13:01 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Construction of a veterinary clinic

• Description: Construction of a veterinary clinic in Jeddah
• Closing date: 30 December 2014
• Tender no.: 3543
• Cost of tender documents: SR3,000
• Client: Agriculture Ministry
• Address: Airport Road, PO Box 7878, Riyadh 11195
• Phone: (9661) 4016666
• Fax: (9661) 4031327

http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
http://www.kfmc.med.sa/
mailto:purchasing@kfmc.med.sa
admin
sate



Saudi Arabia: University e-courses
14 November 2014 10:39 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Development of e-courses for a university

• Description: Development and building of e-courses for a university
• Closing date: 15 December 2014
• Tender no.: 37
• Cost of tender documents: SR1,000
• Client: King Khaled University
• Address: PO Box 1183, Abha
• Phone: (9667) 2311319
• Fax: (9667) 2291049
• Email: gahtani@ksu.edu.sa

Saudi Arabia: Building rehabilitation
15 November 2014 13:11 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Rehabilitation of an education administration building

• Description: Rehabilitation of a main education administration building in Medina
• Closing date: 13 January 2015
• Tender no.: 20/36
• Cost of tender documents: SR1,000
• Client: Education Ministry
• Address: Airport Road, PO Box 3734, Riyadh 11148
• Phone: (9661) 4042888/ 4042952/ 4415555/ 4351284
• Fax: (9661) 4012365/ 4037229/ 4419004
• Website: http://www.moe.gov.sa

Saudi Arabia: Rapid service boat
15 November 2014 13:19 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Supply of a rapid service boat

• Description: Building and supply of a rapid service boat for Ras Tanura port

http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
http://www.moe.gov.sa/
http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
mailto:gahtani@ksu.edu.sa
http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
admin
sate



• Closing date: 76 January 2015
• Cost of tender documents: SR2,000
• Client: Saudi Ports Authority
• Address: PO Box 2870, Dammam
• Phone: (9661) 4050005
• Fax: (9661) 4053508
• Email: info@ports.gov.sa
• Website: http://www.ports.gov.sa

Saudi Arabia: Housing construction
14 November 2014 17:42 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Construction of trainers’ housing

• Description: Construction of trainers’ housing at a technical college for boys, technical 
institute for construction and the Saudi Technical Institute for Electricity in Qatif

• Closing date: 15 December 2014
• Tender no.: 182
• Cost of tender documents: SR10,000
• Client: General Organisation for Technical Education & Vocational Training
• Address: Omar bin al-Khattab Street, PO Box 7823, Riyadh 11472
• Phone: (9661) 4066565/ 4020058
• Fax: (9661) 4065878/ 4065267
• Email: governor@gotevot.edu.sa
• Website: http://www.tvtc.gov.sa

Saudi Arabia: Communications centre
19 November 2014 15:08 GMT | By Jane Bishop

Supply, installation and operation of a communications centre

 

 

• Description: Supply, installation and operation of a communications centre for the technical 
support of electronic services

http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
http://www.tvtc.gov.sa/
mailto:governor@gotevot.edu.sa
http://www.meed.com/jane-bishop/17.bio
http://www.ports.gov.sa/
mailto:info@ports.gov.sa
admin
sate



• Closing date: 16 December 2014
• Cost of tender documents: SR10,000
• Client: Foreign Affairs Ministry
• Address: PO Box 55937, Riyadh 11544
• Phone: (9661) 4057777/ 4055000/ 4416836
• Fax: (9661) 4030645/ 4030159
• Email: information@mofa.gov.sa
• Website: http://www.paew.gov.om

http://www.paew.gov.om/
mailto:information@mofa.gov.sa
admin
sate


	Saudi Arabia: Veterinary clinic
	Saudi Arabia: University e-courses
	Saudi Arabia: Rapid service boat
	Saudi Arabia: Communications centre

